

øITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.6

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1286 OF 2007

AREEKKARA AYYAPPAN'S CHILDREN,V.T.R.&ORS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

P. GANGADHARAN NAIR AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/02/2011 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jain Rajput, Adv.for  
Mr. P.V. Dinesh,Adv.  
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Michael,Adv.(Not present)  
Mr. K. Rajeev ,Adv(Not present)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

As prayed, list after three weeks.

(Indu Satija)  
Court Master

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

[Matter is shown at serial No.83 in Court No.6 in the Weekly List]